Barrington Shores - Digital Channel Lineup

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

WGBH-2 (PBS)
NECN

WBZ-4 (CBS)
WCVB-5 (ABC)
WFXT-25 (FOX)
WHDH-7

WBTS (NBC)
WMUR-9 (ABC)
WLVI-56 (CW)
NHPBS (WENH)
WCSH-6 (NBC)
WGME-13 (CBS)
QVC Plus
C-SPAN 2

HSN

True Crime Network
WSBK-38
Oxygen

Shop LC

ION

C-SPAN

QvC

Fox Sports 2
ESPN

ESPN 2

NBC Sports Boston
Golf Channel
NESN

Lifetime

TBS

E!

FX Movie Channel

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Channels subject to change. (2025 Edition)

Hallmark Channel
MTV

VH1

Great American Family
CMT

Fox News

MSNBC

CNBC

CNN

HLN

The Weather Channel
FX

TNT

USA Network
Comedy Central
Paramount Network
Bravo

AMC

Syfy

A&E

History

HGTV

Discovery Channel
TLC

Animal Planet

TV Land
Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network
Freeform

Disney Channel
Disney Junior

Food Network

270
271
272
273
274
275
276
278
279
280
282
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
298
299

Travel Channel
Nat Geo

LMN

BBC America
BBC World News
Hallmark Mystery
OWN

NESN Plus
truTVv

Fox Sports 1
Invest. Discovery (ID)
NewsNation

FXX

Court TV

NHPBS Explore
NHPBS World
NHPBS Create
Cozi TV

Buzzr

LAFF

ION Mystery
Start TV

MeTV (WCVB)
This TV

MeTV (WMUR)



