

Barrington Shores - Digital Channel Lineup

202	WGBH-2 (PBS)	237	Hallmark Channel	270	Travel Channel
203	NECN	238	MTV	271	Nat Geo
204	WBZ-4 (CBS)	239	VH1	272	LMN
205	WCVB-5 (ABC)	240	Great American Family	273	BBC America
206	WFXT-25 (FOX)	241	CMT	274	BBC World News
207	WHDH-7	242	Fox News	275	Hallmark Mystery
208	WBTS (NBC)	243	MSNBC	276	OWN
209	WMUR-9 (ABC)	244	CNBC	278	NESN Plus
210	WLVI-56 (CW)	245	CNN	279	truTV
211	NHPBS (WENH)	246	HLN	280	Fox Sports 1
212	WCSH-6 (NBC)	248	The Weather Channel	282	Invest. Discovery (ID)
213	WGME-13 (CBS)	249	FX	284	NewsNation
214	QVC Plus	250	TNT	285	FXX
215	C-SPAN 2	251	USA Network	286	Court TV
216	HSN	252	Comedy Central	287	NHPBS Explore
217	True Crime Network	253	Paramount Network	288	NHPBS World
218	WSBK-38	254	Bravo	289	NHPBS Create
219	Oxygen	255	AMC	290	Cozi TV
220	Shop LC	256	Syfy	291	Buzzr
221	ION	257	A&E	292	LAFF
222	C-SPAN	258	History	293	ION Mystery
223	QVC	259	HGTV	294	Start TV
226	Fox Sports 2	260	Discovery Channel	295	MeTV (WCVB)
228	ESPN	261	TLC	298	This TV
229	ESPN 2	262	Animal Planet	299	MeTV (WMUR)
230	NBC Sports Boston	263	TV Land		
231	Golf Channel	264	Nickelodeon		
232	NESN	265	Cartoon Network		
233	Lifetime	266	Freeform		
234	TBS	267	Disney Channel		
235	E!	268	Disney Junior		
236	FX Movie Channel	269	Food Network		